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TANGER OUTLETS GONZALES
2410 South Tanger Boulevard  |  Gonzales, LA  70737 
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

360 American Eagle Outfitters (225) 390-9058

210 Ann Taylor Factory Store (225) 644-6541

117 Chico's Outlet (225) 644-8350

124 Claire's (225) 647-2406

128 Coach (225) 647-2600

119 Guess Factory Store (225) 319-5262

300 J.Crew Factory (225) 644-4412

143 Kay Jewelers Outlet (225) 647-6604

148 Lane Bryant Outlet (225) 644-3675

139 Lids (225) 459-7150

340 Loft Outlet (225) 644-7104

199 Material Girl Boutique (225) 647-9703

142 Michael Kors (225) 644-8802

130 Polo Ralph Lauren (225) 644-2624

115 Puma Outlet (225) 441-3099

150 Rue21 (225) 647-9518

365 Samsonite Factory Outlet (225) 647-4847

154 Southern Marsh (225) 644-9080

151A Sunglass Hut (225) 644-1834

310 Talbots Outlet (225) 647-0691

151 Vera Bradley (225) 647-4505

125 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (225) 647-6306

APPAREL

135 Adidas (225) 644-9020

158 Aéropostale (225) 644-5804

118 All Star Elite

360 American Eagle Outfitters (225) 390-9058

210 Ann Taylor Factory Store (225) 644-6541

111 Banana Republic Factory (225) 351-5004

136 Champion (225) 647-4022

114 Charlotte Russe Outlet (225) 647-2914

117 Chico's Outlet (225) 644-8350

128 Coach (225) 647-2600

159 Express Factory Outlet (225) 403-8019

200 Gap Outlet (225) 647-6585

119 Guess Factory Store (225) 319-5262

300 J.Crew Factory (225) 644-4412

148 Lane Bryant Outlet (225) 644-3675

109 L'eggs Hanes Bali Playtex (225) 647-4044

127A Levi's Outlet (225) 647-3514

139 Lids (225) 459-7150

340 Loft Outlet (225) 644-7104

199 Material Girl Boutique (225) 647-9703

198 Maurices (225) 208-7381

142 Michael Kors (225) 644-8802

105 Old Navy Outlet (225) 647-9900

130 Polo Ralph Lauren (225) 644-2624

115 Puma Outlet (225) 441-3099

134 Reebok (225) 612-1001

150 Rue21 (225) 647-9518

126 Shoe Lovers (225) 647-0823

205 Skechers (225) 612-0689

154 Southern Marsh (225) 644-9080

310 Talbots Outlet (225) 647-0691

145 The Uniform Outlet (225) 647-0131

120 Tommy Hilfiger (225) 644-1957

320 Under Armour (225) 330-8017

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

135 Adidas (225) 644-9020

104 Carter's | OshKosh (225) 459-4444

136 Champion (225) 647-4022

200 Gap Outlet (225) 647-6585

300 J.Crew Factory (225) 644-4412

198 Maurices (225) 208-7381

105 Old Navy Outlet (225) 647-9900

154 Southern Marsh (225) 644-9080

156 The Children's Place (225) 304-5642

320 Under Armour (225) 330-8017

FOOD

nearby Chili's (225) 647-8534

161 Chipotle Mexican Grill (225) 647-0829

nearby Cracker Barrel (225) 647-5277

330 Great American Cookie / 32 Degrees(225) 644-5842

nearby Starbucks Coffee (225) 647-7679

nearby Wendy's (225) 644-5840

FOOTWEAR

135 Adidas (225) 644-9020

136 Champion (225) 647-4022

114 Charlotte Russe Outlet (225) 647-2914

128 Coach (225) 647-2600

138 Crocs (504) 564-7966

128B Famous Footwear Outlet (225) 647-5890

119 Guess Factory Store (225) 319-5262

127B Hey Dude (225) 329-1535

363 Journeys (225) 647-3303

137 Letty's Shoe Closet (225) 644-9113

225 Nike Factory Store (225) 644-4265

115 Puma Outlet (225) 441-3099

103 Rack Room Shoes (225) 647-4347

134 Reebok (225) 612-1001

126 Shoe Lovers (225) 647-0823

205 Skechers (225) 612-0689

310 Talbots Outlet (225) 647-0691

156 The Children's Place (225) 304-5642

145 The Uniform Outlet (225) 647-0131

320 Under Armour (225) 330-8017

SERVICES

137B Nails 4 You (225) 644-8332

SPECIALTY

118 All Star Elite

215 Bath & Body Works (225) 644-4650

144 Fragrance Outlet (225) 647-2061

127B Hey Dude (225) 329-1535

157 iRepair Gadget & Toyz (225) 456-1619

139 Lids (225) 459-7150

146 Lids U (225) 459-7133

160 Peregrins Home Store Outlet (225) 450-9252

123 Perfumes 4 U (225) 647-8424

365 Samsonite Factory Outlet (225) 647-4847

140 The Cosmetics Company Store (225) 647-4309


